
Mine Water Solutions Program at a Glance

Updated: 30/11/2017 2:31 PM

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
12-Jun-18 13-Jun-18 14-Jun-18 15-Jun-18

7:30:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

10:00:00 AM

Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break
11:00:00 AM

12:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

2:00:00 PM

3:00:00 PM
Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break

4:00:00 PM

5:00:00 PM

6:00:00 PM

7:00:00 PM

8:00:00 PM

***Schedule subject to change

Exhibit Hall 
Reception

Opening Keynote

Social Event

Short Courses 
(Ponderosa)

Post Conference Field 
Trips

Short Courses 
(Ponderosa)

Lunch

Short Courses 
(Ponderosa)

Registration Registration 

Breakfast (on own)

Lunch

Breakfast Breakfast

Registration 

Lunch

Plenary Sessions

Plenary Sessions

Short Courses 
(Ponderosa)

Plenary Sessions

Plenary Sessions

Plenary Sessions Plenary Sessions

Plenary Sessions

Plenary Sessions
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