Mine Water Solutions Program at a Glance

	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
7:30:00 AM	12-Jun-18	13-Jun-18	14-Jun-18	15-Jun-18
	Breakfast (on own)	Breakfast	Breakfast	
8:00:00 AM				
	Registration	Registration	Registration	
9:00:00 AM				
10:00:00 AM	Short Courses (Ponderosa)	Plenary Sessions	Plenary Sessions	
11 00 00 111	Coffee Break	Coffee Break	Coffee Break	
11:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM	Short Courses (Ponderosa)	Plenary Sessions	Plenary Sessions	Post Conference Field Trips
1:00:00 PM	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
2:00:00 PM 3:00:00 PM	Short Courses (Ponderosa)	Plenary Sessions	Plenary Sessions	
	Coffee Break	Coffee Break	Coffee Break	
4:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM	Short Courses (Ponderosa)	Plenary Sessions	Plenary Sessions	
6:00:00 PM	Opening Keynote			
7:00:00 PM	Exhibit Hall Reception	Social Event		
8:00:00 PM				

^{***}Schedule subject to change

Updated: 30/11/2017 2:31 PM